Function:
The IUC-7X-SLX is an isolated slidewire transmitter
that provides high isolation and rugged design for many
control applications. Three-way isolation is provided
between the input, the output and the power. The
signal isolation takes place through state-of-the-art
optical isolators to ensure high accuracy and
repeatability. Special output drive circuitry allows the

C - Conduit Cover for Metal Enclosure (see above)
N - NEMA 4X enclosure (see above)
Model Designation:
IUC - 7 X-SLX
1: 100 Ohm
2: 500 Ohm
3: 1K Ohm
4: 2K Ohm
5: 5K Ohm
6: 10K Ohm
7: Special Input
1: 1-5 mA (4000 Ohm Drive)
2: 4-20 mA (1000 Ohm Drive)
3: 0-1 mA (20000 Ohm Drive)
4: 10-50 mA (250 Ohm Drive)
5: 1-5 VDC (Zout=250 Ohm)
6: 0-10 VDC (Zout=500 Ohm)
7: Special Output
InputOutput
Example:
If no options specified, unit is 117 VAC Power in metal enclosure
(Add letters to end of Model Number)
Conduit Cover Option
for Metal Enclosure
Slidewire transmitter with 1K Ohm Slidewire and
4-20 mA Output in standard metal enclosure and
117VAC Power is designated by: IUC-72-SL3
Manufactured By:
CANADA:
Pribusin Inc.
101 Freshway Dr. Unit 57
Concord, Ontario, L4K 1R9
Ph: (905) 660-5336
Fx: (905) 660-4068
USA:
USA:
Pribusin Inc.
743 Marquette Ave.
Muskegon, MI 49442
Ph: (231) 788-2900